Position

Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Management Analyst
Administrative Secretary
Senior Office Specialist

Regular Temporary

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration

Fire Administration

Total Wages

$160,090
$146,785
$138,120
$90,682
$56,477
$54,396
$43,861
$37,940

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,476
$58,386
$58,130
$749
$42,254
$31,702
$36,671
$0



