Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$160,090	\$64,476
Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$146,785	\$58,386
Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$138,120	\$58,130
Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$90,682	\$749
Management Analyst		Vista	Fire Administration	\$56,477	\$42,254
Administrative Secretary		Vista	Fire Administration	\$54,396	\$31,702
Senior Office Specialist		Vista	Fire Administration	\$43,861	\$36,671
Regular Temporary		Vista	Fire Administration	\$37,940	\$0